GW Instek introduces the flagship model (500VA/200VA output capacity) safety analyzer-the GPT-10000 Series, which is the first
safety analyzer in the world to comply with IEC 61010-2-034 (Safety requirement for electrical requirement for measurement, control
and laboratory use – particular requirements for measurement equipment for insulation resistance and test equipment for electric
strength), which stipulates that the requirements of the software and hardware interfaces must be followed while designing high
voltage and insulation resistance test and measurement instruments so as to ensure that users are provided with necessary
protection and warning while using the instruments.
The GPT-10000 Series safety analyzer has eight models: GPT-15004/GPT-12004 features AC/DC withstanding voltage test,
insulation resistance test, AC ground bond test and continuity test; GPT-15003/GPT-12003 conducts AC/DC withstanding voltage

MODEL
GPT-12000 SeriesGPT-15000 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
GPT-15004 AC/DC/IR/GB Electrical Safety Analyzer
AC/DC/IR Electrical Safety Analyzer
AC/DC Electrical Safety Analyzer
AC Electrical Safety Analyzer
GPT 10000CD1BH-Specifications subject to change without notice.
GPT-15003
GPT-15002
GPT-15001
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
OPTION
Opt.1 GPIB card Opt.2 LAN card
Quick Start Guide x 1, Power cord x 1, CDx1(complete user manual),
Interlock Key x 1, Remote terminal Cable GHT-119 x 1,
Test lead GHT-115 x 1 for GPT-15001/15002/15003/12001/12002/12003,
Test lead GHT-115 x 1, GTL-215 x 1 for GPT-15004/12004
ACCESSORIES
Note : * TIMER Accuracy: +/-(100ppm+20ms)
GPT-12004 AC/DC/IR/GB Electrical Safety Analyzer
AC/DC/IR Electrical Safety Analyzer
AC/DC Electrical Safety Analyzer
AC Electrical Safety Analyzer
GPT-12003
GPT-12002
GPT-12001
7” color LCD
AC 100V~240V ± 10%, 50Hz/60Hz;
Power consumption : Max. 1000VA
DISPLAY
POWER SOURCE
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
GPT-15001/15002/15003 : 380(W)x148(H)x492(D)mm,
Approx.17kg(max.) ;
GPT-15004 : 380(W)x148(H)x546(D)mm,
Approx. 21kg
GPT-12001/12002/12003 380(W) x 148(H) x 436(D) mm;:
Approx. 11kg (max.) ;
:GPT-12004 380(W) x 148(H) x 454(D) mm;
Approx. 15kg
7” color LCD